
JR. MEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tristen Price Osage city high school 113.0 125.0

2 Josh Whiteaker Lansing High School 112.6 120.0

3 Luke Robinson Piper High School 107.3 110.0

4 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 114.0 110.0

5 Drew Bragg Bonner Springs High School 113.0 105.0

6 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 103.0 90.0

7 Dayton Bollin Lansing High School 108.8 75.0

Jr. Men's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josh Whiteaker Lansing High School 112.6 190.0

2 Drew Bragg Bonner Springs High School 113.0 185.0

3 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 103.0 145.0

4 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 114.0 140.0

5 Dayton Bollin Lansing High School 108.8 130.0

6 Luke Robinson Piper High School 107.3 0.0

7 Tristen Price Osage city high school 113.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tristen Price Osage city high school 113.0 150.0

2 Josh Whiteaker Lansing High School 112.6 130.0

3 Drew Bragg Bonner Springs High School 113.0 115.0

4 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 114.0 115.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 103.0 105.0

6 Luke Robinson Piper High School 107.3 105.0

7 Dayton Bollin Lansing High School 108.8 100.0

Jr. Men's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josh Whiteaker Lansing High School 112.6 440.0 10

2 Drew Bragg Bonner Springs High School 113.0 405.0 8

3 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 114.0 365.0 6

4 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 103.0 340.0 4

5 Dayton Bollin Lansing High School 108.8 305.0 2

6 Tristen Price Osage city high school 113.0 275.0 1

7 Luke Robinson Piper High School 107.3 215.0 0


